
W.D.F.P.F. BENCH UNEQUIPPED
RESULTS RESULTATS DE COMPETITION
Men
Name Club B. W age cat result ER 4é Points

1 w . - 47,5 KG Spada Mariella ITA 46,2 31 SR 47,5 50,62
 

1 w . - 50,5 KG Peras Luisa ITA 47,9 15 T1 30 31,06
1 w . - 50,5 KG Manfredi Paola ITA 48,4 26 SR 32,5 33,37

 
1 w . - 53 KG Tiralongo Veronica ITA 52,3 21 JR 45 43,38
1 w . - 53 KG Galetti Maura ITA 51,3 31 SR 52,5 51,41

 
1 w . - 55,5 KG Baudin Angelique FRA 53,3 20 JR 62,5 59,33
1 w . - 55,5 KG Follin Laurence FRA 55,3 30 SR 95 87,48
2 w . - 55,5 KG Compare Maria Carme ITA 53,5 31 SR 70 66,23
3 w . - 55,5 KG Russo Ammalisa ITA 54,9 31 SR 37,5 34,74
1 w . - 55,5 KG De Marzio Maria Teresa ITA 53,5 45 M2 65 61,50

 
 
 

1 w , - 70 KG Bradley Manon Eng 69,2 38 SR 67,5 51,58
 

1 w , - 80 KG Duyols Sandya BEL 72,8 24 SR 57,5 42,39
 

1 . -52 KG Gisclon Mickael SWI 47,8 14 T1 50 60,5/ 52,62
 

1 . - 60 KG Leonardo Biagio Regio ITA 57,6 20 JR 100 84,84
1 . - 60 KG Veronese Giorgio ITA 58,9 38 SR 117,5 97,36
1 . - 60 KG Serra Giampaolo ITA 59 65 M6 90 74,44

 
1 . - 67,5 KG Panelli Eros ITA 67,5 33 SR 150 108,87
2 . - 67,5 KG Movhannisyan Khackatur ARM 66,3 30 SR 130 95,90
3 . - 67,5 KG Galieti Daniele ITA 66,8 34 SR 115 84,26
4 . - 67,5 KG Rossignoli Pasquale ITA 61,7 25 SR 100 79,02
1 . - 67,5 KG Loquet Dominique FRA 67,3 42 M1 115 83,70
1 . - 67,5 KG Treboutte Michel FRA 64,3 56 M4 90 68,32

 
1 , - 75 KG Voirol Cyril SWI 70,5 18 T3 117,5 82,12

 
1 , - 75 KG Narciso Michele ITA 71,1 22 JR 130 90,21
2 , - 75 KG Quod FRA 74,9 22 JR 130 86,48

 
1 , - 75 KG Pelusso Fabio ITA 74,2 36 SR 117,5 78,74

out , - 75 KG Ermoli Alberto ITA 74,8 28 SR
 

1 , - 75 KG Kogan Andrey RUS 74,4 43 M1 127,5 85,26
2 , - 75 KG Tyushou Andrey RUS 74,8 40 M1 110 73,25

 
1 , - 75 KG Meredith Thomas ENG 68,7 48 M2 120 85,75

 
1 , - 75 KG D'Amico Giuseppe ITA 68,9 50 M3 115 81,97
2 , - 75 KG Giramonti Roberto ITA 73,8 54 M3 100 67,30
3 , - 75 KG Maurelli Guiseppe ITA 74,3 50 M3 100 66,94
4 , - 75 KG Meloyan Albert ARM 74 50 M3 65 43,64
1 , - 75 KG Ricci Carlo ITA 70,5 58 M4 97,5 68,14
1 , - 75 KG Charbit Andre FRA 73 71 M7 95 64,50

E.K. "Single Event " saterday 28 may 2005 Italy



W.D.F.P.F. BENCH UNEQUIPPED
RESULTS RESULTATS DE COMPETITION
Men
Name Club B. W age cat result ER 4é Points

1 , - 82,5 KG Guerard Marc FRA 82,5 15 T1 113 115/ 69,98
1 , - 82,5 KG Esposito Emilio ITA 77,9 19 T3 102,5 66,15
1 , - 82,5 KG Gaffet Bastien FRA 79,8 23 JR 120 76,09
2 , - 82,5 KG Luigi Mosca ITA 77,7 23 JR 80 51,74

1 , - 82,5 KG Giunta Carmelo ITA 80,5 30 SR 147,5 92,94
2 , - 82,5 KG Stefano Melis ITA 81,3 24 SR 140 87,60
3 , - 82,5 KG Cavallaro Andrea ITA 82,5 39 SR 140 86,70
4 , - 82,5 KG Smet Rudy BEL 81,1 36 SR 125 78,35
5 , - 82,5 KG Peroprotta Carmine ITA 82,5 27 SR 100 61,93

 
1 , - 82,5 KG Mulin Nicola RUS 80,4 41 M1 152,5 96,18
2 , - 82,5 KG Riiccelli Roberto ITA 76,6 40 M1 120 78,44

 
1 , - 82,5 KG Edwards Graham ENG 78,1 46 M2 130 83,75
2 , - 82,5 KG Gloria Guiseppe ITA 79,8 48 M2 130 82,43

 
1 , - 82,5 KG Rioland Michel FRA 81,8 57 M4 127,5 79,43

1 , - 90 KG Brega Walter ITA 86,2 19 T3 155 93,20
1 , - 90 KG D'Ambrosio Emilio ITA 89,5 20 JR 150 88,10

1 , - 90 KG Maio Luca ITA 83,9 33 SR 180 110,20
2 , - 90 KG Cacciapuoti Francesco ITA 87,6 35 SR 180 107,14
3 , - 90 KG Gin Christian Marrosu ITA 89,4 32 SR 150 88,16
4 , - 90 KG Christensen Bjorn SWI 89 28 SR 130 76,61
5 , - 90 KG Rafele Genaro ITA 86 26 SR 120 72,26

 
1 , - 90 KG Fernando Innocente ITA 86,6 42 M1 157,5 94,42

1 , - 90 KG Orlando Cosimo ITA 88,5 49 M2 172,5 102,02
2 , - 90 KG Grudé Thierry FRA 88 46 M2 147,5 87,54

1 , - 90 KG Zobach Georgy RUS 88 50 M3 150 89,03
1 , - 90 KG Vallée Noël FRA 88,6 64 M5 140 82,74
1 , - 90 KG D'Anversa Mario ITA 87,7 76 M8 115 68,39

E.K. "Single Event " saterday 28 may 2005 Italy



W.D.F.P.F. BENCH UNEQUIPPED
RESULTS RESULTATS DE COMPETITION
Men
Name Club B. W age cat result ER 4é Points

1 , - 100 KG Di Martino Mattia ITA 98,1 17 T2 120 67,07
1 , - 100 KG Vardanyan Sisak ARM 93,6 23 JR 160 91,57

 
1 , - 100 KG Laurence Keen ENG 93,4 28 SR 190 108,87
2 , - 100 KG Alessandro Ingrassia ITA 99,2 30 SR 187,5 104,25
3 , - 100 KG Haynes John ENG 100 32 SR 162,5 90,03
4 , - 100 KG Scottio Antonio ITA 91,6 32 SR 155 89,79
5 , - 100 KG Gesualdo Carmine ITA 98,8 37 SR 160 89,12
6 , - 100 KG Puorro Vincenzo ITA 92,3 31 SR 150 86,52

 
1 , - 100 KG Bianchi Renato ITA 99,4 40 M1 190 105,55

 
1 , - 100 KG Procopio Natale ITA 100 48 M2 160 88,64
2 , - 100 KG Meredith David ENG 97,2 46 M2 130 72,97
1 , - 100 KG Bellevergue Alain FRA 99 54 M3 142,5 79,30
1 , - 100 KG Vallais Pierre FRA 96,7 58 M4 142,5 80,18

1 , - 100 KG Alain Jean-Louis FRA 96,3 61 M5 147,5 83,18
2 , - 100 KG Rafele Francesco ITA 91 60 M5 145 84,32

 
 
 

1 , - 110 KG Belkesier Sofian FRA 108,6 20 JR 165 88,80
 

1 , - 110 KG Rosato Vincenzo ITA 109,9 29 SR 190 101,95
2 , - 110 KG Vacca Salvatore ITA 109 25 SR 160 86,03
3 , - 110 KG Alway Graham ENG 109,1 32 SR 140 75,26

 
1 , - 110 KG Sanchez Philippe FRA 109,5 45 M2 175 93,99
1 , - 110 KG De Luca Loretto SWI 106,5 52 M3 150 81,20
1 , - 110 KG Gardie Hubert FRA 104,6 56 M4 152,5 83,02

 

1 , - 125 KG Molino Alberto ITA 111,9 35 SR 180 96,17
2 , - 125 KG Arakelyan Artavazd ARM 122,5 29 SR 150 78,65

 
1 , - 125 KG Thioux Aimé FRA 119,7 40 M1 162,5 85,69

 
1 , - 145 KG Gevorgyan Arsen ARM 128,5 22 JR 90 46,51

 

E.K. "Single Event " saterday 28 may 2005 Italy



W.D.F.P.F. BENCH UNEQUIPPED
Weight 1 Flight Club D.O.B Body                          BENCH schwartz TOT Place Record
Class Lifter Cat. Age Weight 1 2 3 4 malone Points Code

w Spada ITA 25/02/74
. - 47,5 KG Mariella SR 31 46,2 45 47,5 50/ 1,0657 47,5 50,62

w Peras ITA 5/07/89
. - 50,5 KG Luisa T1 15 47,9 25 30 32,5/ 1,0353 30 31,06

w Manfredi ITA 29/05/79
. - 50,5 KG Paola SR 26 48,4 27,5 30 32,5 1,0267 32,5 33,37

w Tiralongo ITA 13/09/83
. - 53 KG Veronica JR 21 52,3 45 47,5/ 47,5/ 0,964 45 43,38

w Galetti ITA 15/06/73
. - 53 KG Maura SR 31 51,3 50 52,5/ 52,5 0,9793 52,5 51,41

w Baudin FRA 31/05/84
. - 55,5 KG Angelique JR 20 53,3 55 60 62,5 0,9492 62,5 59,33

w Russo ITA 11/12/73
. - 55,5 KG Ammalisa SR 31 54,9 30 37,5 42,5/ 0,9263 37,5 34,74

w Compare ITA 16/08/73
. - 55,5 KG Maria Carmela SR 31 53,5 65 67,5 70 0,9462 70 66,23

w Follin FRA 31/08/74
. - 55,5 KG Laurence SR 30 55,3 90 95 0,9208 95 87,48

w De Marzio ITA 19/09/59
. - 55,5 KG Maria Teresa M2 45 53,5 60 65 70/ 0,9462 65 61,50

w Bradley Eng 19/10/66
, - 70 KG Manon SR 38 69,2 67,5/ 67,5 72,5/ 0,7642 67,5 51,58

w Duyols BEL 2/05/81
, - 80 KG Sandya SR 24 72,8 57,5 62,5/ 62,5/ 0,7372 57,5 42,39

E.K. "Single Event " saterday 28 may 2005 Italy



W.D.F.P.F. BENCH UNEQUIPPED
Weight 2 Flight Club D.O.B Body                          BENCH schwartz TOT Place Record
Class Lifter Cat. Age Weight 1 2 3 4 malone Points Code

Gisclon SWI 30/10/90
. -52 KG Mickael T1 14 47,8 40 45 50 60,5/ 1,0523 50 52,62

Leonardo ITA 6/05/85
. - 60 KG Biagio Regio JR 20 57,6 95 100/ 100 0,8484 100 84,84

Veronese ITA 24/09/66
. - 60 KG Giorgio SR 38 58,9 115 117,5 120/ 0,8286 117,5 97,36

Serra ITA 4/01/40
. - 60 KG Giampaolo M6 65 59 90 100/ 100/ 0,8271 90 74,44

Rossignoli ITA 11/03/80
. - 67,5 KG Pasquale SR 25 61,7 100 105/ 105/ 0,7902 100 79,02

Galieti ITA 25/01/71
. - 67,5 KG Daniele SR 34 66,8 115 125/ 125/ 0,7327 115 84,26

Movhannisyan ARM 14/09/74
. - 67,5 KG Khackatur SR 30 66,3 120 130 140/ 0,7377 130 95,90

Panelli ITA 23/09/71
. - 67,5 KG Eros SR 33 67,5 140 145 150 0,7258 150 108,87

Loquet FRA 15/09/62
. - 67,5 KG Dominique M1 42 67,3 115 120/ 120/ 0,7278 115 83,70

Treboutte FRA 15/06/48
. - 67,5 KG Michel M4 56 64,3 90 102,5/ 102,5/ 0,7591 90 68,32

E.K. "Single Event " saterday 28 may 2005 Italy



W.D.F.P.F. BENCH UNEQUIPPED
Weight 3 FLIGHT Club D.O.B Body                          BENCH schwartz TOT Place Record
Class Lifter Cat. Age Weight 1 2 3 4 malone Points Code

Voirol SWI 21/05/87
, - 75 KG Cyril T3 18 70,5 110 117,5 120/ 0,6989 117,5 82,12

30/05/05

Narciso ITA 26/08/82
, - 75 KG Michele JR 22 71,1 125 130 132,5/ 0,6939 130 90,21

Quod FRA 26/09/82
, - 75 KG Jimmy JR 22 74,9 130 140/ 140/ 0,6652 130 86,48

Pelusso ITA 15/08/68
, - 75 KG Fabio SR 36 74,2 112,5 117,5 120/ 0,6701 117,5 78,74

Ermoli ITA 22/12/76
, - 75 KG Alberto SR 28 74,8 115/ 115/ 115/ 0,6659

Tyushou RUS 29/11/64
, - 75 KG Andrey M1 40 74,8 105 110 115/ 0,6659 110 73,25

Kogan RUS 9/02/62
, - 75 KG Andrey M1 43 74,4 120 127,5 0,6687 127,5 85,26

30/05/05

Meredith ENG 25/07/56
, - 75 KG Thomas M2 48 68,7 120 125/ 125/ 0,7146 120 85,75

Meloyan ARM 8/10/54
, - 75 KG Albert M3 50 74 60/ 65 70/ 0,6714 65 43,64

Maurelli ITA 9/07/54
, - 75 KG Guiseppe M3 50 74,3 95 97,5 100 0,6694 100 66,94

Giramonti ITA 26/06/50
, - 75 KG Roberto M3 54 73,8 100 102,5/ 0,673 100 67,30

D'Amico ITA 6/06/54
, - 75 KG Giuseppe M3 50 68,9 107,5 112,5 115 0,7128 115 81,97

Ricci ITA 23/05/47
, - 75 KG Carlo M4 58 70,5 92,5 97,5 100/ 0,6989 97,5 68,14

Charbit FRA 3/08/33
, - 75 KG Andre M7 71 73 90 92,5 95 0,6789 95 64,50

E.K. "Single Event " saterday 28 may 2005 Italy



W.D.F.P.F. BENCH UNEQUIPPED
Weight 4 Flight Club D.O.B Body                          BENCH schwartz TOT Place Record
Class Lifter Cat. Age Weight 1 2 3 4 malone Points Code

Guerard FRA 15/04/90
, - 82,5 KG Marc T1 15 82,5 105 112,5 113 115/ 0,6193 113 69,98

Esposito ITA 9/08/85
, - 82,5 KG Emilio T3 19 77,9 92,5 102,5 112,5/ 0,6454 102,5 66,15

Luigi ITA 17/06/81
, - 82,5 KG Mosca JR 23 77,7 70 80 90/ 0,6467 80 51,74

Gaffet FRA 15/01/82
, - 82,5 KG Bastien JR 23 79,8 120 125/ 125/ 0,6341 120 76,09

Peroprotta ITA 6/02/78
, - 82,5 KG Carmine SR 27 82,5 100 112,5/ 112,5/ 0,6193 100 61,93

Smet BEL 9/08/68
, - 82,5 KG Rudy SR 36 81,1 115 120 125 0,6268 125 78,35

Cavallaro ITA 11/03/66
, - 82,5 KG Andrea SR 39 82,5 130 135 140 0,6193 140 86,70

Stefano ITA 18/05/81
, - 82,5 KG Melis SR 24 81,3 135 140 147,5/ 0,6257 140 87,60

Giunta ITA 11/02/75
, - 82,5 KG Carmelo SR 30 80,5 142,5/ 145 147,5 0,6301 147,5 92,94

Riiccelli ITA 30/04/65
, - 82,5 KG Roberto M1 40 76,6 120 125/ 125/ 0,6537 120 78,44

Mulin RUS 7/01/64
, - 82,5 KG Nicola M1 41 80,4 145 152,5 157,5/ 0,6307 152,5 96,18

Gloria ITA 27/08/56
, - 82,5 KG Guiseppe M2 48 79,8 125 130 132,5/ 0,6341 130 82,43

Edwards ENG 1/10/58
, - 82,5 KG Graham M2 46 78,1 125 130 132,5/ 0,6442 130 83,75

Rioland FRA 21/04/48
, - 82,5 KG Michel M4 57 81,8 120 125 127,5 0,623 127,5 79,43

E.K. "Single Event " saterday 28 may 2005 Italy



W.D.F.P.F. BENCH UNEQUIPPED
Weight 5 Flight Club D.O.B Body                          BENCH schwartz TOT Place Record
Class Lifter Cat. Age Weight 1 2 3 4 malone Points Code

Brega ITA 5/08/85
, - 90 KG Walter T3 19 86,2 145 150 155 0,6013 155 93,20

30/05/05

D'Ambrosio ITA 14/07/84 ER
, - 90 KG Emilio JR 20 89,5 125 135 150 0,5873 150 88,10

Rafele ITA 19/08/78
, - 90 KG Genaro SR 26 86 120 125/ 127,5/ 0,6022 120 72,26

Christensen SWI 23/10/76
, - 90 KG Bjorn SR 28 89 122,5 130 132,5/ 0,5893 130 76,61

Gin Christian ITA 2/12/72
, - 90 KG Marrosu SR 32 89,4 150 157,5/ 157,5/ 0,5877 150 88,16

Maio ITA 17/06/71
, - 90 KG Luca SR 33 83,9 180 190/ 190/ 0,6122 180 110,20

Cacciapuoti ITA 15/10/69
, - 90 KG Francesco SR 35 87,6 180 185/ 185/ 0,5952 180 107,14

Fernando ITA 16/04/63
, - 90 KG Innocente M1 42 86,6 150 157,5 162,5/ 0,5995 157,5 94,42

Grudé FRA 27/12/58
, - 90 KG Thierry M2 46 88 142,5 147,5 150/ 0,5935 147,5 87,54

Orlando ITA 11/03/56
, - 90 KG Cosimo M2 49 88,5 162,5 167,5 172,5 0,5914 172,5 102,02

Zobach RUS 24/06/54
, - 90 KG Georgy M3 50 88 140 150 0,5935 150 89,03

Vallée FRA 24/07/40
, - 90 KG Noël M5 64 88,6 140 146/ 146/ 0,591 140 82,74

D'Anversa ITA 7/03/29
, - 90 KG Mario M8 76 87,7 110 115 120/ 0,5947 115 68,39

Di Martino ITA 27/04/88
, - 100 KG Mattia T2 17 98,1 112,5/ 112,5 120 0,5589 120 67,07

Vardanyan ARM 25/12/81
, - 100 KG Sisak JR 23 93,6 160 180/ 0,5723 160 91,57

E.K. "Single Event " saterday 28 may 2005 Italy



W.D.F.P.F. BENCH UNEQUIPPED
Weight 6 Flight Club D.O.B Body                          BENCH schwartz TOT Place Record
Class Lifter Cat. Age Weight 1 2 3 4 malone Points Code

Puorro ITA 16/08/73
, - 100 KG Vincenzo SR 31 92,3 130 140 150 0,5768 150 86,52

Gesualdo ITA 13/09/67
, - 100 KG Carmine SR 37 98,8 140 160 170/ 0,557 160 89,12

Scottio ITA 23/08/72
, - 100 KG Antonio SR 32 91,6 150/ 155 160/ 0,5793 155 89,79

Haynes ENG 18/09/72
, - 100 KG John SR 32 100 150 157,5 162,5 0,554 162,5 90,03

Alessandro ITA 17/11/74
, - 100 KG Ingrassia SR 30 99,2 170 180 187,5 0,556 187,5 104,25

Laurence ENG 5/06/76
, - 100 KG Keen SR 28 93,4 185 190 192,5/ 0,573 190 108,87

Bianchi ITA 22/06/64
, - 100 KG Renato M1 40 99,4 170 190 200/ 0,5555 190 105,55

Meredith ENG 26/09/58
, - 100 KG David M2 46 97,2 120 130/ 130 0,5613 130 72,97

Procopio ITA 26/12/56
, - 100 KG Natale M2 48 100 155 160 165/ 0,554 160 88,64

Bellevergue FRA 14/11/50
, - 100 KG Alain M3 54 99 132,5 140 142,5 0,5565 142,5 79,30

Vallais FRA 14/05/47
, - 100 KG Pierre M4 58 96,7 142,5 150/ 150/ 0,5627 142,5 80,18

Rafele ITA 25/09/44
, - 100 KG Francesco M5 60 91 140 142,5 145 0,5815 145 84,32

Alain FRA 12/10/43
, - 100 KG Jean-Louis M5 61 96,3 142,5 147,5 150/ 0,5639 147,5 83,18

E.K. "Single Event " saterday 28 may 2005 Italy



W.D.F.P.F. BENCH UNEQUIPPED
Weight 7 Flight Club D.O.B Body                          BENCH schwartz TOT Place Record
Class Lifter Cat. Age Weight 1 2 3 4 malone Points Code

Belkesier FRA 4/09/84
, - 110 KG Sofian JR 20 108,6 160 165 170/ 0,5382 165 88,80

Alway ENG 24/01/73
, - 110 KG Graham SR 32 109,1 140 0,5376 140 75,26

Vacca ITA 22/11/79
, - 110 KG Salvatore SR 25 109 150 160 165/ 0,5377 160 86,03

Rosato ITA 13/07/75
, - 110 KG Vincenzo SR 29 109,9 160 172,5 190 0,5366 190 101,95

Sanchez FRA 6/09/59
, - 110 KG Philippe M2 45 109,5 170 172,5 175 0,5371 175 93,99

De Luca SWI 18/04/53
, - 110 KG Loretto M3 52 106,5 150 0,5413 150 81,20

Gardie FRA 10/12/48
, - 110 KG Hubert M4 56 104,6 152,5 160/ 160/ 0,5444 152,5 83,02

Arakelyan ARM 9/09/75
, - 125 KG Artavazd SR 29 122,5 140 150 160/ 0,5243 150 78,65

Molino ITA 29/05/70
, - 125 KG Alberto SR 35 111,9 170 180 190/ 0,5343 180 96,17

Thioux FRA 9/10/64
, - 125 KG Aimé M1 40 119,7 157,5 160 162,5 0,5273 162,5 85,69

Gevorgyan ARM 12/02/83
, - 145 KG Arsen JR 22 128,5 90 140/ 0,5168 90 46,51

E.K. "Single Event " saterday 28 may 2005 Italy



W.D.F.P.F. Endurance
. - 53 KG De Marzio Maria Teresa 19/09/59 45 M2 53 27,5 39 200

 
, - 70 KG Bradley Manon 19/10/66 38 SR 69,2 35 31 201

 
. - 60 KG Serra Giampaolo 4/01/40 65 M6 59 60 26 14

 
. - 67,5 KG Rossignoli Pasquale 11/03/80 25 SR 61,7 62,5 20 12

 
. - 67,5 KG Gallieti Daniele 25/01/71 34 SR 66,8 67,5 26 3

 
, - 75 KG Pelusso Fabio 15/08/68 36 SR 74,2 75 19 10

 
, - 82,5 KG Melis Stefano 18/05/81 24 SR 81,3 82,5 20 7

 
, - 90 KG Innocente Fernando 16/04/63 42 M1 86,6 87,5 25 6

 
, - 90 KG Orlando Cosimo 11/03/56 49 M2 88,5 87,5 32 9

 
, - 90 KG Gin Christian Marrosu 2/12/72 32 SR 89,4 90 20 4

 
, - 100 KG Scottio Antonio 23/08/72 32 SR 91,6 92,5 17 13

 
, - 100 KG Puorro Vincenzo 16/08/73 31 SR 92,3 92,5 16 11

 
, - 100 KG Mutalipassi Alberino 8/11/71 33 SR 96,8 97,5 22 8

 
, - 100 KG Haynes John 18/09/72 32 SR 100 100 14 5

 
, - 100 KG Bianchi Renato 22/06/64 40 M1 99,4 100 24 1

 
, - 110 KG Vacca Salvatore 22/11/79 25 SR 109 110 15 15

 

  E.K. "Single event " saterday 28 may 2005 Italy


